
CHALLENGE ERIC DE MEU BPM 2017

FINALISTES par clubs

CLUB NOM PRENOM ANN CAT N° DOSS PTS
ACLE FONTAINE LAURA 4 min F 6512 2337
ACLE LEQUEUX THEO 8 ben G 469 1247
ACLE SCUTENAIRE MARTIN 6 pup G 2740 1979
ACLE VAN WYMEERSCH VICTOIRE 6 pup F 3200 1680

ACLO DAUMERIE OLIVIA 6 pup F 3369 1486
ACLO VAN BRUSSELEN JODIE 8 ben F 210 1315
ACLO VANMANSART HUGO 6 pup G 2919 1845
ACLO VIGNERON LEA 8 ben F 559 1093

ARCH BELCHE OCEANE 6 pup F 3409 1850
ARCH COLLETTE FLORA 5 min F 6047 2490
ARCH DEVOS JULIE 4 min F 6052 2463
ARCH JORDENS BRICE 6 pup G 2549 2125
ARCH MARTIN NOA 5 min F 6321 2396
ARCH MATHY YAEL 5 min G 3698 2735
ARCH SWINNEN ELIOTT 8 ben G 242 1356

ATH LEPAIR ZOE 8 ben F 537 1055

BBS CAVELIER MANON 6 pup F 3077 1557
BBS MOUSSA MALIHA 7 pup F 3078 1500
BBS MOUSSA SARAH 8 ben F 129 1452
BBS SERRA ALEXENDRE 8 ben G 149 1555
BBS SERRA ANTHONY 6 pup G 2623 2012

CABW BRUYNBROECK GUILLAUME 8 ben G 133 1533
CABW COURTOIS MARTIN 6 pup G 2608 2084
CABW COURTOIS SIMON 7 pup G 2609 1722
CABW KEMPENER SHANIA 4 min F 6020 2897
CABW LANNOO MAX 6 pup G 2676 1987
CABW MARIN TOM 4 min G 3985 2546
CABW MORTANT ALEXANDRA 4 min F 6754 2385
CABW MORTANT AUDREY 6 pup F 3683 1901
CABW ROUSSEAUX XAVIER 6 pup G 2723 1794

CAS CONTENT SOLAL 8 ben G 613 1241
CAS DENIS ANASTASIA 8 ben F 622 1317
CAS MULLER SARAH 4 min F 6499 2384

CSDY BOOGAERTS MALO 4 min G 3632 2858
CSDY KEDZIERSKI EVA 4 min F 5986 2432
CSDY LEONARD ELISE 6 pup F 2928 1975
CSDY MASSEZ MAXIME 6 pup G 2882 1866
CSDY PIMPURNIAUX ALIX 4 min F 6125 2397
CSDY STAVART PIERRE 4 min G 3997 2607



CSDY THIAM NAFY 7 pup F 3443 1654

CSF EL TOUNI ZEINAB 6 pup F 3261 1696
CSF GOFFIN ESTELLE 4 min F 6383 2429
CSF WOOD JOHANNA LYHNE 7 pup F 3420 1624

DAMP ALLARD JULIE 8 ben F 53 1073
DAMP ARBALESTRIER CAMILLE 8 ben F 145 1258
DAMP GUERIN ALWENNA 6 pup F 2979 1746
DAMP JOIRIS VALENTIN 7 pup G 3377 1837
DAMP LALOT ELSA 4 min F 6297 2748
DAMP LALOT MARIYAM 8 ben F 264 1045
DAMP LEGENDRE ENZO 6 pup G 2520 1899
DAMP NICOLAS MEAREGU 4 min G 4366 2652
DAMP RAFYI ZAKARIA 4 min G 3686 2808
DAMP WAUTERS ARTHUR 6 pup G 3450 2019

EAH COUSIN LUCA 4 min G 3919 2783
EAH DEKIMPE LISANDRE 6 pup F 3428 1520
EAH DELDALLE LOU 9 ben F 320 1077

FCHA CARMANS FLEUR 8 ben F 199 1073
FCHA SCHODER JEANNE 6 pup F 2913 1493

HERV DELOYER LOIC 8 ben G 153 1212
HERV DEMONCEAU CAPUCINE 8 ben F 220 1474
HERV FOURNIER SOPHIE 4 min F 6061 2896
HERV KOLL LOLA 4 min F 6064 2405
HERV RADERMECKER TOM 5 min G 3730 2568
HERV THIBERT REGIS 4 min G 3731 3135
HERV TILMAN LEO 8 ben G 664 1247

HF ABDOUL-WAHAB MIMOUN 4 min G 4051 3340
HF BECK ADRIEN 8 ben G 351 1201
HF DAUCHAT CYRIL 6 pup G 2491 2284
HF FOGUENNE SYLVAIN 8 ben G 310 1494
HF GABRIEL MANON 4 min F 6224 2616
HF JORTAY ROBIN 8 ben G 172 1243
HF LEROY ERIKA 6 pup F 3103 1652
HF MOHRING NOE 4 min G 3805 3167

JSMC ATLAOUI MOHAMED 5 min G 4353 2615
JSMC BEAUVILLAIN ANTOYNE 8 ben G 699 1260
JSMC DELBECQ THIBAUT 4 min G 3971 2756
JSMC DELPLANQUE RAPHAEL 8 ben G 200 1350
JSMC DELPLANQUE THEO 6 pup G 3078 1991
JSMC DEPAUW NOAH 7 pup G 2658 1772
JSMC FONSECA ELSA 6 pup F 3120 1742
JSMC FONSECA LISE 8 ben F 160 1219
JSMC KNOCKAERT ALIX 4 min F 6153 2522
JSMC LECLERCQ CLEMENT 5 min G 3817 2582
JSMC LECOEUCHE IONELA 4 min F 6334 2347



JSMC LENAERTS SIRIANE 7 pup F 3121 1564
JSMC MARY CLEMENCE 8 ben F 156 1157
JSMC NDOTAH ADRIAN 8 ben G 189 1244
JSMC SCHNEIDER FLAVIE 4 min F 6583 2698
JSMC TURPYN EDGARD 4 min G 3923 2963
JSMC VERZELE HUGO 6 pup G 2660 2022
JSMC WALCARIUS ANOUK 8 ben F 359 1021
JSMC WALCARIUS GAUTHIER 6 pup G 2928 2439

LACE HUBINGER LYNN 4 min F 6037 2520

MOHA FLAMENT JOHN 6 pup G 2964 1893
MOHA FLAMENT LILI 6 pup F 3367 1701
MOHA FRANZINI RAFAEL 8 ben G 176 1295
MOHA LAURENT ANYSSA 6 pup F 2962 1496

OCAN BALDEWYNS EMMA 8 ben F 689 1118
OCAN DECUEPER ESTEBAN 8 ben G 761 1226
OCAN DEMORTIER ROBIN 4 min G 3710 3031
OCAN EL OTMANI YASMINE 4 min F 6361 2664
OCAN LEFEBVRE LUCIE 9 ben F 131 1112

OSGA DAUGE OCEANE 6 pup F 3126 1837
OSGA DEPAS ZOE 8 ben F 206 1231
OSGA DUEZ ROMANE 6 pup F 3201 1581
OSGA LAI JULIEN 7 pup G 2667 1911
OSGA LHOTE ELISA 8 ben F 205 1572
OSGA MUSEUR CALISTA 5 min F 6164 2382

RCB DE LANNOY CAMILA 8 ben F 465 1005

RESC ENGLEBERT TIMOTHEE 4 min G 4181 3103
RESC LAMBERT KYLIE 4 min F 6592 2563
RESC MERINO NOEMI 4 min F 8824 2667

RFCL BONHOMME TOM 8 ben G 290 1258
RFCL BOVI ROMAIN 7 pup G 2637 1746
RFCL CORTES LECLOU AMADEO 6 pup G 2409 1847
RFCL DOZO ELIOTT 9 ben G 38 1284
RFCL JUPRELLE MAXIME 8 ben G 321 1415
RFCL LO BIANCO JOSHUA 5 min G 4254 2674
RFCL MBARKI ABDELSSALAM 9 ben G 648 1352
RFCL VANSTEEN ETHAN 8 ben G 1 1236

RIAAC JENART ROMAIN 8 ben G 267 1416

RIWA WOUTERS LUNA 8 ben F 267 1113

ROCA SALIEN LIANA 6 pup F 3204 1474

RUSTA GAY PIERRE LOUIS 4 min G 4200 2684
RUSTA LAMY OCEANE 8 ben F 521 1348



SER BOTTY GYLLIANE 4 min F 6039 2459
SER CAUCHETEUX FRANCOIS 4 min G 3690 2752
SER CAUCHETEUX QUENTIN 4 min G 3689 3220
SER FAGNAN POLIS SIMON 8 ben G 67 1298
SER KENFACK DOUANLA ASTRID 4 min F 6230 2367
SER NGUYEN NICOLAS 8 ben G 917 1258
SER PINTE ALEXANDRE 4 min G 3766 3093

SMAC COMTE ALEXANDER 6 pup G 2482 1746
SMAC LAOUREUX FLORIANE 8 ben F 112 1090
SMAC MOUNTEWOU AUSTIN 5 min G 4297 3728
SMAC OTJACQUES ALEXANDRE 4 min G 4069 2621

ULA DEFAYS LOU-EVA 8 ben F 454 1146
ULA MELONI FRANCOIS 6 pup G 2427 1958

USBW DESCAMPS GAELLE 7 pup F 3194 1448
USBW DEWEL EVA 6 pup F 3560 1451
USBW LAMA ROSE 6 pup F 8620 1854
USBW MEGHLAOUI-HUC YANN 9 ben G 282 1281

WS SERVAIS ELINE 9 ben F 228 1177
WS VERMEULEN ELLIOT 6 pup G 2641 1787



CHALLENGE ERIC DE MEU BPM 2017

FINALISTES par noms

NOM PRENOM CLUB ANN CAT N° DOSS PTS
1 ABDOUL-WAHAB MIMOUN HF 4 min G 4051 3340
2 ALLARD JULIE DAMP 8 ben F 53 1073
3 ARBALESTRIER CAMILLE DAMP 8 ben F 145 1258
4 ATLAOUI MOHAMED JSMC 5 min G 4353 2615
5 BALDEWYNS EMMA OCAN 8 ben F 689 1118
6 BEAUVILLAIN ANTOYNE JSMC 8 ben G 699 1260
7 BECK ADRIEN HF 8 ben G 351 1201
8 BELCHE OCEANE ARCH 6 pup F 3409 1850
9 BONHOMME TOM RFCL 8 ben G 290 1258

10 BOOGAERTS MALO CSDY 4 min G 3632 2858
11 BOTTY GYLLIANE SER 4 min F 6039 2459
12 BOVI ROMAIN RFCL 7 pup G 2637 1746
13 BRUYNBROECK GUILLAUME CABW 8 ben G 133 1533
14 CARMANS FLEUR FCHA 8 ben F 199 1073
15 CAUCHETEUX FRANCOIS SER 4 min G 3690 2752
16 CAUCHETEUX QUENTIN SER 4 min G 3689 3220
17 CAVELIER MANON BBS 6 pup F 3077 1557
18 COLLETTE FLORA ARCH 5 min F 6047 2490
19 COMTE ALEXANDER SMAC 6 pup G 2482 1746
20 CONTENT SOLAL CAS 8 ben G 613 1241
21 CORTES LECLOU AMADEO RFCL 6 pup G 2409 1847
22 COURTOIS MARTIN CABW 6 pup G 2608 2084
23 COURTOIS SIMON CABW 7 pup G 2609 1722
24 COUSIN LUCA EAH 4 min G 3919 2783
25 DAUCHAT CYRIL HF 6 pup G 2491 2284
26 DAUGE OCEANE OSGA 6 pup F 3126 1837
27 DAUMERIE OLIVIA ACLO 6 pup F 3369 1486
28 DE LANNOY CAMILA RCB 8 ben F 465 1005
29 DECUEPER ESTEBAN OCAN 8 ben G 761 1226
30 DEFAYS LOU-EVA ULA 8 ben F 454 1146
31 DEKIMPE LISANDRE EAH 6 pup F 3428 1520
32 DELBECQ THIBAUT JSMC 4 min G 3971 2756
33 DELDALLE LOU EAH 9 ben F 320 1077
34 DELOYER LOIC HERV 8 ben G 153 1212
35 DELPLANQUE RAPHAEL JSMC 8 ben G 200 1350
36 DELPLANQUE THEO JSMC 6 pup G 3078 1991
37 DEMONCEAU CAPUCINE HERV 8 ben F 220 1474
38 DEMORTIER ROBIN OCAN 4 min G 3710 3031
39 DENIS ANASTASIA CAS 8 ben F 622 1317
40 DEPAS ZOE OSGA 8 ben F 206 1231
41 DEPAUW NOAH JSMC 7 pup G 2658 1772
42 DESCAMPS GAELLE USBW 7 pup F 3194 1448
43 DEVOS JULIE ARCH 4 min F 6052 2463
44 DEWEL EVA USBW 6 pup F 3560 1451
45 DOZO ELIOTT RFCL 9 ben G 38 1284
46 DUEZ ROMANE OSGA 6 pup F 3201 1581



47 EL OTMANI YASMINE OCAN 4 min F 6361 2664
48 EL TOUNI ZEINAB CSF 6 pup F 3261 1696
49 ENGLEBERT TIMOTHEE RESC 4 min G 4181 3103
50 FAGNAN POLIS SIMON SER 8 ben G 67 1298
51 FLAMENT JOHN MOHA 6 pup G 2964 1893
52 FLAMENT LILI MOHA 6 pup F 3367 1701
53 FOGUENNE SYLVAIN HF 8 ben G 310 1494
54 FONSECA ELSA JSMC 6 pup F 3120 1742
55 FONSECA LISE JSMC 8 ben F 160 1219
56 FONTAINE LAURA ACLE 4 min F 6512 2337
57 FOURNIER SOPHIE HERV 4 min F 6061 2896
58 FRANZINI RAFAEL MOHA 8 ben G 176 1295
59 GABRIEL MANON HF 4 min F 6224 2616
60 GAY PIERRE LOUIS RUSTA 4 min G 4200 2684
61 GOFFIN ESTELLE CSF 4 min F 6383 2429
62 GUERIN ALWENNA DAMP 6 pup F 2979 1746
63 HUBINGER LYNN LACE 4 min F 6037 2520
64 JENART ROMAIN RIAAC 8 ben G 267 1416
65 JOIRIS VALENTIN DAMP 7 pup G 3377 1837
66 JORDENS BRICE ARCH 6 pup G 2549 2125
67 JORTAY ROBIN HF 8 ben G 172 1243
68 JUPRELLE MAXIME RFCL 8 ben G 321 1415
69 KEDZIERSKI EVA CSDY 4 min F 5986 2432
70 KEMPENER SHANIA CABW 4 min F 6020 2897
71 KENFACK DOUANLA ASTRID SER 4 min F 6230 2367
72 KNOCKAERT ALIX JSMC 4 min F 6153 2522
73 KOLL LOLA HERV 4 min F 6064 2405
74 LAI JULIEN OSGA 7 pup G 2667 1911
75 LALOT ELSA DAMP 4 min F 6297 2748
76 LALOT MARIYAM DAMP 8 ben F 264 1045
77 LAMA ROSE USBW 6 pup F 8620 1854
78 LAMBERT KYLIE RESC 4 min F 6592 2563
79 LAMY OCEANE RUSTA 8 ben F 521 1348
80 LANNOO MAX CABW 6 pup G 2676 1987
81 LAOUREUX FLORIANE SMAC 8 ben F 112 1090
82 LAURENT ANYSSA MOHA 6 pup F 2962 1496
83 LECLERCQ CLEMENT JSMC 5 min G 3817 2582
84 LECOEUCHE IONELA JSMC 4 min F 6334 2347
85 LEFEBVRE LUCIE OCAN 9 ben F 131 1112
86 LEGENDRE ENZO DAMP 6 pup G 2520 1899
87 LENAERTS SIRIANE JSMC 7 pup F 3121 1564
88 LEONARD ELISE CSDY 6 pup F 2928 1975
89 LEPAIR ZOE ATH 8 ben F 537 1055
90 LEQUEUX THEO ACLE 8 ben G 469 1247
91 LEROY ERIKA HF 6 pup F 3103 1652
92 LHOTE ELISA OSGA 8 ben F 205 1572
93 LO BIANCO JOSHUA RFCL 5 min G 4254 2674
94 MARIN TOM CABW 4 min G 3985 2546
95 MARTIN NOA ARCH 5 min F 6321 2396
96 MARY CLEMENCE JSMC 8 ben F 156 1157
97 MASSEZ MAXIME CSDY 6 pup G 2882 1866
98 MATHY YAEL ARCH 5 min G 3698 2735
99 MBARKI ABDELSSALAM RFCL 9 ben G 648 1352



100 MEGHLAOUI-HUC YANN USBW 9 ben G 282 1281
101 MELONI FRANCOIS ULA 6 pup G 2427 1958
102 MERINO NOEMI RESC 4 min F 8824 2667
103 MOHRING NOE HF 4 min G 3805 3167
104 MORTANT ALEXANDRA CABW 4 min F 6754 2385
105 MORTANT AUDREY CABW 6 pup F 3683 1901
106 MOUNTEWOU AUSTIN SMAC 5 min G 4297 3728
107 MOUSSA MALIHA BBS 7 pup F 3078 1500
108 MOUSSA SARAH BBS 8 ben F 129 1452
109 MULLER SARAH RCAS 4 min F 6499 2384
110 MUSEUR CALISTA OSGA 5 min F 6164 2382
111 NDOTAH ADRIAN JSMC 8 ben G 189 1244
112 NGUYEN NICOLAS SER 8 ben G 917 1258
113 NICOLAS MEAREGU DAMP 4 min G 4366 2652
114 OTJACQUES ALEXANDRE SMAC 4 min G 4069 2621
115 PIMPURNIAUX ALIX CSDY 4 min F 6125 2397
116 PINTE ALEXANDRE SER 4 min G 3766 3093
117 RADERMECKER TOM HERV 5 min G 3730 2568
118 RAFYI ZAKARIA DAMP 4 min G 3686 2808
119 ROUSSEAUX XAVIER CABW 6 pup G 2723 1794
120 SALIEN LIANA ROCA 6 pup F 3204 1474
121 SCHNEIDER FLAVIE JSMC 4 min F 6583 2698
122 SCHODER JEANNE FCHA 6 pup F 2913 1493
123 SCUTENAIRE MARTIN ACLE 6 pup G 2740 1979
124 SERRA ALEXENDRE BBS 8 ben G 149 1555
125 SERRA ANTHONY BBS 6 pup G 2623 2012
126 SERVAIS ELINE WS 9 ben F 228 1177
127 STAVART PIERRE CSDY 4 min G 3997 2607
128 SWINNEN ELIOTT ARCH 8 ben G 242 1356
129 THIAM NAFY CSDY 7 pup F 3443 1654
130 THIBERT REGIS HERV 4 min G 3731 3135
131 TILMAN LEO HERV 8 ben G 664 1247
132 TURPYN EDGARD JSMC 4 min G 3923 2963
133 VAN BRUSSELEN JODIE ACLO 8 ben F 210 1315
134 VAN WYMEERSCH VICTOIRE ACLE 6 pup F 3200 1680
135 VANMANSART HUGO ACLO 6 pup G 2919 1845
136 VANSTEEN ETHAN RFCL 8 ben G 1 1236
137 VERMEULEN ELLIOT WS 6 pup G 2641 1787
138 VERZELE HUGO JSMC 6 pup G 2660 2022
139 VIGNERON LEA ACLO 8 ben F 559 1093
140 WALCARIUS ANOUK JSMC 8 ben F 359 1021
141 WALCARIUS GAUTHIER JSMC 6 pup G 2928 2439
142 WAUTERS ARTHUR DAMP 6 pup G 3450 2019
143 WOOD JOHANNA LYHNE CSF 7 pup F 3420 1624
144 WOUTERS LUNA RIWA 8 ben F 267 1113



CHALLENGE ERIC DE MEU BPM 2017

FINALISTES

BENJAMINES 
NOM PRENOM CLUB ANN N° DOSS PTS

BRUX CAP DENIS ANASTASIA CAS 8 622 1317
BW WOUTERS LUNA RIWA 8 267 1113
HAIN LHOTE ELISA OSGA 8 205 1572
LIEGE DEMONCEAU CAPUCINE HERV 8 220 1474
LUX MOUSSA SARAH BBS 8 129 1452
NAMUR BALDEWYNS EMMA OCAN 8 689 1118

1 LAMY OCEANE USTA 8 521 1348
2 VAN BRUSSELEN JODIE ACLO 8 210 1315
3 ARBALESTRIER CAMILLE DAMP 8 145 1258
4 DEPAS ZOE OSGA 8 206 1231
5 FONSECA LISE JSMC 8 160 1219
6 SERVAIS ELINE WS 9 228 1177
7 MARY CLEMENCE JSMC 8 156 1157
8 DEFAYS LOU-EVA ULA 8 454 1146
9 LEFEBVRE LUCIE OCAN 9 131 1112

10 VIGNERON LEA ACLO 8 559 1093
11 LAOUREUX FLORIANE SMAC 8 112 1090
12 DELDALLE LOU EAH 9 320 1077
13 ALLARD JULIE DAMP 8 53 1073
14 CARMANS FLEUR FCHA 8 199 1073
15 LEPAIR ZOE ATH 8 537 1055
16 LALOT MARIYAM DAMP 8 264 1045
17 WALCARIUS ANOUK JSMC 8 359 1021
18 DE LANNOY CAMILA RCB 8 465 1005

PUPILLES F
NOM PRENOM CLUB ANN N° DOSS PTS

BRUX CAP EL TOUNI ZEINAB CSF 6 3261 1696
BW LEONARD ELISE CSDY 6 2928 1975
HAIN DAUGE OCEANE OSGA 6 3126 1837
LIEGE LEROY ERIKA HF 6 3103 1652
LUX GUERIN ALWENNA DAMP 6 2979 1746
NAMUR BELCHE OCEANE ARCH 6 3409 1850

1 MORTANT AUDREY CABW 6 3683 1901
2 LAMA ROSE USBW 6 8620 1854
3 FONSECA ELSA JSMC 6 3120 1742
4 FLAMENT LILI MOHA 6 3367 1701
5 VAN WYMEERSCH VICTOIRE ACLE 6 3200 1680
6 THIAM NAFY CSDY 7 3443 1654
7 WOOD JOHANNA LYHNE CSF 7 3420 1624
8 DUEZ ROMANE OSGA 6 3201 1581
9 LENAERTS SIRIANE JSMC 7 3121 1564

10 CAVELIER MANON BBS 6 3077 1557
11 DEKIMPE LISANDRE EAH 6 3428 1520
12 MOUSSA MALIHA BBS 7 3078 1500
13 LAURENT ANYSSA MOHA 6 2962 1496
14 SCHODER JEANNE FCHA 6 2913 1493
15 DAUMERIE OLIVIA ACLO 6 3369 1486
16 SALIEN LIANA ROCA 6 3204 1474
17 LLOPIS  IBORRA MAEVA JSMC 6 3521 1452



18 DEWEL EVA USBW 6 3560 1451
19 DESCAMPS GAELLE USBW 7 3194 1448

MINIMES F
NOM PRENOM CLUB ANN N° DOSS PTS

BRUX CAP MERINO NOEMI RESC 4 8824 2667
BW KEMPENER SHANIA CABW 4 6020 2897
HAIN SCHNEIDER FLAVIE JSMC 4 6583 2698
LIEGE FOURNIER SOPHIE HERV 4 6061 2896
LUX LALOT ELSA DAMP 4 6297 2748
NAMUR COLLETTE FLORA ARCH 5 6047 2490

1 EL OTMANI YASMINE OCAN 4 6361 2664
2 GABRIEL MANON HF 4 6224 2616
3 LAMBERT KYLIE RESC 4 6592 2563
4 KNOCKAERT ALIX JSMC 4 6153 2522
5 HUBINGER LYNN LACE 4 6037 2520
6 DEVOS JULIE ARCH 4 6052 2463
7 BOTTY GYLLIANE SER 4 6039 2459
8 KEDZIERSKI EVA CSDY 4 5986 2432
9 GOFFIN ESTELLE CSF 4 6383 2429

10 KOLL LOLA HERV 4 6064 2405
11 PIMPURNIAUX ALIX CSDY 4 6125 2397
12 MARTIN NOA ARCH 5 6321 2396
13 MORTANT ALEXANDRA CABW 4 6754 2385
14 MULLER SARAH RCAS 4 6499 2384
15 MUSEUR CALISTA OSGA 5 6164 2382
16 KENFACK DOUANLA ASTRID SER 4 6230 2367
17 LECOEUCHE IONELA JSMC 4 6334 2347
18 FONTAINE LAURA ACLE 4 6512 2337

BENJAMINS 
NOM PRENOM CLUB ANN N° DOSS PTS

BRUX CAP JENART ROMAIN RIAAC 8 267 1416
BW MEGHLAOUI-HUC YANN USBW 9 282 1281
HAIN DELPLANQUE RAPHAEL JSMC 8 200 1350
LIEGE FOGUENNE SYLVAIN HF 8 310 1494
LUX SERRA ALEXENDRE BBS 8 149 1555
NAMUR SWINNEN ELIOTT ARCH 8 242 1356

1 BRUYNBROECK GUILLAUME CABW 8 133 1533
2 JUPRELLE MAXIME RFCL 8 321 1415
3 MBARKI ABDELSSALAM RFCL 9 648 1352
4 FAGNAN POLIS SIMON SER 8 67 1298
5 FRANZINI RAFAEL MOHA 8 176 1295
6 DOZO ELIOTT RFCL 9 38 1284
7 BEAUVILLAIN ANTOYNE JSMC 8 699 1260
8 NGUYEN NICOLAS SER 8 917 1258
9 BONHOMME TOM RFCL 8 290 1258

10 TILMAN LEO HERV 8 664 1247
11 LEQUEUX THEO ACLE 8 469 1247
12 NDOTAH ADRIAN JSMC 8 189 1244
13 JORTAY ROBIN HF 8 172 1243
14 CONTENT SOLAL CAS 8 613 1241
15 VANSTEEN ETHAN RFCL 8 1 1236
16 DECUEPER ESTEBAN OCAN 8 761 1226
17 DELOYER LOIC HERV 8 153 1212
18 BECK ADRIEN HF 8 351 1201



PUPILLES G
NOM PRENOM CLUB ANN N° DOSS PTS

BRUX CAP VERMEULEN ELLIOT WS 6 2641 1787
BW COURTOIS MARTIN CABW 6 2608 2084
HAIN WALCARIUS GAUTHIER JSMC 6 2928 2439
LIEGE DAUCHAT CYRIL HF 6 2491 2284
LUX WAUTERS ARTHUR DAMP 6 3450 2019
NAMUR JORDENS BRICE ARCH 6 2549 2125

1 VERZELE HUGO JSMC 6 2660 2022
2 SERRA ANTHONY BBS 6 2623 2012
3 DELPLANQUE THEO JSMC 6 3078 1991
4 LANNOO MAX CABW 6 2676 1987
5 SCUTENAIRE MARTIN ACLE 6 2740 1979
6 MELONI FRANCOIS ULA 6 2427 1958
7 LAI JULIEN OSGA 7 2667 1911
8 LEGENDRE ENZO DAMP 6 2520 1899
9 FLAMENT JOHN MOHA 6 2964 1893

10 MASSEZ MAXIME CSDY 6 2882 1866
11 CORTES LECLOU AMADEO RFCL 6 2409 1847
12 VANMANSART HUGO ACLO 6 2919 1845
13 JOIRIS VALENTIN DAMP 7 3377 1837
14 ROUSSEAUX XAVIER CABW 6 2723 1794
15 DEPAUW NOAH JSMC 7 2658 1772
16 COMTE ALEXANDER SMAC 6 2482 1746
17 BOVI ROMAIN RFCL 7 2637 1746
18 COURTOIS SIMON CABW 7 2609 1722

MINIMES  G
NOM PRENOM CLUB ANN N° DOSS PTS

BRUX CAP ENGLEBERT TIMOTHEE RESC 4 4181 3103
BW BOOGAERTS MALO CSDY 4 3632 2858
HAIN TURPYN EDGARD JSMC 4 3923 2963
LIEGE ABDOUL-WAHAB MIMOUN HF 4 4051 3340
LUX NICOLAS MEAREGU DAMP 4 4366 2652
NAMUR MOUNTEWOU AUSTIN SMAC 5 4297 3728

1 CAUCHETEUX QUENTIN SER 4 3689 3220
2 MOHRING NOE HF 4 3805 3167
3 THIBERT REGIS HERV 4 3731 3135
4 DEMORTIER ROBIN OCAN 4 3710 3031
5 PINTE ALEXANDRE SER 4 3766 3093
6 RAFYI ZAKARIA DAMP 4 3686 2808
7 COUSIN LUCA EAH 4 3919 2783
8 DELBECQ THIBAUT JSMC 4 3971 2756
9 CAUCHETEUX FRANCOIS SER 4 3690 2752

10 MATHY YAEL ARCH 5 3698 2735
11 GAY PIERRE LOUIS RUSTA 4 4200 2684
12 LO BIANCO JOSHUA RFCL 5 4254 2674
13 OTJACQUES ALEXANDRE SMAC 4 4069 2621
14 ATTAOUI MOHAMED JSMC 5 4353 2615
15 STAVART PIERRE CSDY 4 3997 2607
16 LECLERCQ CLEMENT JSMC 5 3817 2582
17 RADERMECKER TOM HERV 5 3730 2568



18 MARIN TOM CABW 4 3985 2546


